Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property
Final Claim Date: February 15, 2024

ATF CASE NUMBER DATE of SEIZURE CITY

787010-22-0059

787010-23-0016

787010-23-0016

787010-23-0016

787010-23-0016

787010-23-0016

6/26/2023

7/3/2023

7/3/2023

7/3/2023

7/3/2023

7/12/2023

Anchorage

Anchorage

Anchorage

Anchorage

Anchorage

Soldotna

STATE ITEM DESCRIPTION

AK

AK

AK

AK

AK

AK

Unknown SOLVENT TRAP/
Silencer CAL:ZZ SN:None
Palmetto State Armory PA-15
Receiver/Frame CAL:Assorted
SN:LW143496

Palmetto State Armory PA-15
Receiver/Frame CAL:Assorted
SN:L005239

Unknown Unknown Machine Gun
CAL:Unknown SN:MAMO002
Other: Firearms Parts and
Accessories, Trigger Housings for
Items 6-8

Unknown STEN MKII Machine Gun
CAL:9 SN:MAMO001

VALUE

$100.00

$1.00

$1.00

$1.00

$1.00

$1.00



	Alaska

